Monitorler

24

27

27

27

27

27

31

15

23

23.

21.

Uriin
PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27251M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

.6 MSI PRO MP16l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

5+

Stok

Fiyat

148,35
usb

194,35
usb

205,85
usb

217,35
usb

263,35
usb

148,35
usb

.475,00

TL

218,50
usb

251,85
usb

274,85
usb

286,35
usb

286,35
usb



23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 366,85
DP HDMI usb

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 0 458,85
! HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH usb



